

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent regulations.

F21483 Compare to aroma ESPRESSO LATTE by AFI ®

Ingredient	CAS	EC	Concentration (%)
Cinnamal	104-55-2	203-213-9	1%

Regulatory Affairs Department